
Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,351 315 129 $1,088.41 $152.28 $46.22 2,795 $1,286.91
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 6,454 509 462 $3,266.39 $225.20 $295.48 7,425 $3,787.07
11 Northside Circulator 3,009 304 327 $2,087.42 $190.75 $166.85 3,640 $2,445.02
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 5,934 834 560 $2,718.32 $336.21 $253.00 7,328 $3,307.53
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 4,345 680 379 $2,301.15 $275.80 $200.55 5,404 $2,777.50
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,526 217 131 $1,718.17 $140.70 $86.70 2,874 $1,945.57
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 No service No service Free service No service No service 85 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 8,843 1,211 513 $4,475.83 $625.18 $296.09 10,567 $5,397.10
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 6,480 871 662 $4,108.26 $458.02 $407.22 8,013 $4,973.50
20 N. Acadian Thwy 7,995 798 1,050 $4,838.94 $422.22 $513.02 9,843 $5,774.18
21 Fairfields Ave 6,434 641 592 $3,638.44 $278.10 $246.16 7,667 $4,162.70
22 Winbourne Ave 6,271 814 512 $3,851.07 $419.09 $277.71 7,597 $4,547.87
23 Foster Dr 4,345 483 152 $2,750.50 $294.19 $109.10 4,980 $3,153.79
41 Plank Rd 16,903 2,224 1,453 $9,756.64 $1,097.09 $742.75 20,580 $11,596.48
44 Florida Blvd 21,734 3,248 2,339 $10,695.46 $1,387.36 $969.80 27,321 $13,052.62
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 5,630 768 582 $4,011.79 $447.28 $354.18 6,980 $4,813.25
47 Highland Rd / LSU 20,941 2,304 1,860 $10,950.30 $921.32 $900.16 25,105 $12,771.78
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 9,829 871 903 $6,234.33 $420.16 $508.33 11,603 $7,162.82
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 13,697 1,460 799 $10,157.57 $891.89 $476.82 15,956 $11,526.28
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,521 863 No service $2,792.53 $518.68 No service 5,384 $3,311.21
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,412 506 349 $3,344.54 $258.90 $189.17 5,267 $3,792.61
60 Medical Circulator 1,137 98 69 $598.25 $58.15 $37.20 1,304 $693.60
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,049 387 211 $2,672.17 $212.37 $126.25 4,647 $3,010.79
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 No service No service $2,195.69 No service No service 5,612 $2,195.69
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 No service No service Free service No service No service 833 $0.00

$117,485.87
Total 174,370 20,406 14,034 $100,252.17 $10,030.94 $7,202.76 208,810 $117,485.87

JANUARY 2020 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY
RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January December Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,795 2,795
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,425 7,425
11 Northside Circulator 3,640 3,640
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,328 7,328
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 5,404 5,404
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,874 2,874
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 85
17 Perkins Rd 10,567 10,567
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 8,013 8,013
20 N. Acadian Thwy 9,843 9,843
21 Fairfields Ave 7,667 7,667
22 Winbourne Ave 7,597 7,597
23 Foster Dr 4,980 4,980
41 Plank Rd 20,580 20,580
44 Florida Blvd 27,321 27,321
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 6,980 6,980
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,105 25,105
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 11,603 11,603
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 15,956 15,956
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,384 5,384
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,267 5,267
60 Medical Circulator 1,304 1,304
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,647 4,647
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 5,612
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 833

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 208,810 0 208,810

January December Total
Number of Weekdays 21 21
Number of Saturdays 4 4
Number of Sundays 6 6
Emergency Days 0 0
Total days 31 31
Holiday(s) New Years Day

Martin Luther 
King Jr Day

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR JANUARY 2020



PASSENGER TYPE PASSENGER FARE RIDERSHIP
BASE FARE 1.75$                         27,238        
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY (LSU) -$                           12,506        
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY (SU) -$                           5,297          
BATON ROUGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE (BRCC) -$                           2,881          
ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED/DISABLED 0.35$                         26,213        
YOUTH (5 to 18 YEARS OLD) 0.35$                         294             
HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT 0.35$                         1,481          
CHILD(REN) UNDER 5 -$                           2,220          
EMPLOYEE -$                           1,030          
TRANSFER 0.25$                         21,802        
WEEKDAY PASS 4.00$                         9,626          
WEEKEND PASS 2.00$                         6,313          
24 HOUR PASS 4.00$                         3,693          
1 RIDE (BASE FARE) 1.75$                         337             
1 RIDE (ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED/DISABLED) 0.35$                         1,151          
7 DAY PASS 19.00$                       4,840          
31 DAY PASS 56.00$                       14,845        
15 RIDE (BASE FARE) 24.50$                       309             
15 RIDE (ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED/DISABLED) 5.25$                         1,954          

RIDERSHIP BY TYPE OF PASSENGER CATEGORY FOR JANUARY 2020



# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,795 1,286.91$          2,949 $1,468.53 -154 (181.62)$         
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,425 3,787.07$          7,063 $3,519.25 362 267.82$          
11 Northside Circulator 3,640 2,445.02$          4,714 $3,357.62 -1,074 (912.60)$         
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,328 3,307.53$          9,569 $4,251.27 -2,241 (943.74)$         
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 5,404 2,777.50$          4,363 $2,599.73 1,041 177.77$          
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth (began service 02/24/2019 ) 2,874 1,945.57$          0 0 2,874 1,945.57$       
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 Free service 143 Free service -58 -$                
17 Perkins Rd 10,567 5,397.10$          11,949 $6,427.72 -1,382 (1,030.62)$      
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 8,013 4,973.50$          7,764 $4,097.99 249 875.51$          
20 N. Acadian Thwy 9,843 5,774.18$          10,553 $6,596.91 -710 (822.73)$         
21 Fairfields Ave 7,667 4,162.70$          5,727 $3,143.26 1,940 1,019.44$       
22 Winbourne Ave 7,597 4,547.87$          8,086 $4,885.46 -489 (337.59)$         
23 Foster Dr 4,980 3,153.79$          5,703 $3,332.69 -723 (178.90)$         
41 Plank Rd 20,580 11,596.48$        20,435 $11,759.65 145 (163.17)$         
44 Florida Blvd 27,321 13,052.62$        30,999 $14,877.98 -3,678 (1,825.36)$      
46 Gardere / OLOL / L'auberge (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   5,383 $4,218.57 -5,383 (4,218.57)$      
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel (began service 02/24/2019 ) 6,980 4,813.25$          0 0 6,980 4,813.25$       
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,105 12,771.78$        25,681 $11,574.28 -576 1,197.50$       
50 Glen Oaks Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   2,413 $1,653.78 -2,413 (1,653.78)$      
52 Baker Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   1,419 $1,244.13 -1,419 (1,244.13)$      
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University / BTR Airport 11,603 7,162.82$          12,000 $7,748.04 -397 (585.22)$         
55 East Florida Blvd / SF BREC (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   2,871 $2,194.67 -2,871 (2,194.67)$      
56 Mall to Mall / Drusilla Ln / Tara Blvd (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   5,960 $2,804.33 -5,960 (2,804.33)$      
57 Greenwell Springs Rd / Sherwood Forest Blvd / Siegen Ln 15,956 11,526.28$        13,446 $9,606.62 2,510 1,919.66$       
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,384 3,311.21$          4,901 $3,140.57 483 170.64$          
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,267 3,792.61$          4,596 $2,802.29 671 990.32$          
60 Medical Circulator 1,304 693.60$             756 $474.83 548 218.77$          
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,647 3,010.79$          4,159 $2,417.96 488 592.83$          
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 2,195.69$          5,031 $1,915.73 581 279.96$          
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 Free service 2,563 Free service -1,730 -$                
103 Airport / Downtown Express (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   257 $176.70 -257 (176.70)$         

    TOTAL RIDERSHIP & REVENUE 208,810 117,485.87$      221,453 $122,290.56 -12,643 -$4,804.69

JANUARY 2020 COMPARED TO JANUARY 2019
2020 2019 DIFFERENCE
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